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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 Mohammed Mufeed K V Mohammed (FTHR) kunnum Para valappil, 
Nhangattiri, Thrithala, 
Nhangattiri, 679303, 

pattambi

  

2 11/01/2026 Pathummakutty Palliyalil Hussain Palliyalil 
(HSBN)

Palliyalil, 
Kuttipalakunnu Road, 
Anakkara, Kudallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  

3 11/01/2026 FATHIMA NISLA K K JAFAR (FTHR) Kanjirakunnath, 
Irumbakassery, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode PO, 

679533, Pattambi

  

4 11/01/2026 HATHIM ABDUL 
NAZAR 

ABDUL NAZAR O M 
(FTHR)

ORAVIL HOUSE, 
ANGADI P O, 

PATTITHARA, 
PADINHARANGADI, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  



Jan 12, 2026, 2:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

5 11/01/2026 KUNHIMOIDU P P SAIDALI (FTHR) 4/518 PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, V K 

KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

6 11/01/2026 SHAMNA M SHERIF (FTHR) MOOLAMKULANGARA, 
ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

7 11/01/2026 Salini M P Subrahmanyan (FTHR) Cheerambathoor House, 
Koottanad, Nagalassery, 

Koottanad, 679533, 
Pattambi

  

8 11/01/2026 HAMNA ASHKER T P RAMLATH ASHKER 
(MTHR)

04/58 THADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, V K 

KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

9 11/01/2026 SHAMEERA K M SHAMNAS V (HSBN) Varamangalath, 
Irumbakassery, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Thirumittacode PO, 

679533, Pattambi

  

10 11/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHDIYA T SAITHALAVI (FTHR) THURAKKAL, 
KUMBIDI, 

ANAKKARA, 
KUMBIDI, 679553, 

PATTAMBI

  

11 11/01/2026 Farzana K Mohammed Rafeek P. T 
(HSBN)

Puthiyana Valappil 
Thekkethil, Mezhathur, 
Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 

679534, Pattambi

  



Jan 12, 2026, 2:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

12 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAASI  
T K 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

04/337 
THACHARAKUNNATH, 

V K KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

13 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF  M

RASIYA C T (FTHR) 4/109 MANARATTIL, 
V K KADAVU, 

TRITHALA, 
TRITHALA, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

14 11/01/2026 JUMANA ABBAS ABBAS M (FTHR) MULLUNGAL, 
PERINGANNUR, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
PERINGANUR P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

15 11/01/2026 HIBA NAZRIN P V HAMSA P V (FTHR) Pathiyattu Valappil, 
Akilanam, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

16 11/01/2026 Muhammed Rayhan Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 3/392-B, Pattithara, 
Pattithara, Kudallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  

17 11/01/2026 HIBA NASRIN NISAR (FTHR) 4/58 
THADATHIPARAMBIL, 

V K KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

18 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA k v 

ASHRAF  k v (FTHR) 4/207, MAVARA, 
KAPPUR, ANGADI, 

679552, pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

19 11/01/2026 Fidha Fathima K MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN (HSBN)

KALLINGAL 
VALAPPIL, 

ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

20 11/01/2026 Anusree P Rajesh P (FTHR) Poovatharakkal, 
Chirankara, Parudur, 

Parudur, 679305, 
Pattambi

  

21 11/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEHA T P JAFFAR (FTHR) 4/58 
THADATHILPARAMBIL, 

V K KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

22 11/01/2026 SAFOORA A MUHAMMED ARIF T 
P (HSBN)

Thekkepeedikayil, 
Pallipadam, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

23 11/01/2026 ANUSREE CP  JAYAPRAKASH CP  
(FTHR)

239A 
CHOLAPARAMBIL, 

KODUMUNDA, 
PARUDUR, 

PARUDUR, 679305, 
THRITHALA

  

24 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN M V 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

3/402, Pattithara, 
Pattithara, Kudallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  

25 11/01/2026 A.P. Unnikrishnan Nair Devakiamma (OTHR) Vadukoot Unnikutil, 
Mattaya, Thrithala, 

Njangattiry, 679303, 
Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

26 11/01/2026 SHAFEEDHA M MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB T P  (HSBN)

4/58 THADATHIL 
PARAMBIL, V K 

KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

27 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS K 
V 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

4/227 
KALLIVALAPPIL, V 

K KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

28 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V P 

NOUSHAD V P  
(FTHR)

4/409 
VETTUPARAMBIL, V 

K KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

29 11/01/2026 SUMISHA C P SUBRAHMANIAN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL 
MANAPADY, 
ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

30 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FADHIL P Y 

YOUSEPH (FTHR) Poyyathara, 
Peringannur, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Peringannur PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

31 11/01/2026 HAMEERA P M MUHAMMED (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
ARANGOTTUKARA P 
O, 679533, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

32 11/01/2026 ANSIL ASHRAF V P ASHRAF V P  (FTHR) 4/62 
VETTUPARAMBIL, V 

K KADAVU, 
TRITHALA, 

TRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

33 11/01/2026 VANDANA M SUNIL C V (HSBN) METTATH, 
ITTONAM, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHATHANUR P O, 
679535, PATTAMBI

  

34 11/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal Fathimmath Suhara 
(MTHR)

Poongottil (H), 
Koodallur, Anakkara, 
Koodallur, 679554, 

Pattambi

  

35 11/01/2026 Fathimma Pathumma (MTHR) Anakkallingal, 
Kothachira, 
Nagalassery, 

Kothachira, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

36 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIN K 

ANEES K (FTHR) KODAKKATT, 
VELLALOOR, Kappur, 
Kumaranellur, 679552, 

Pattambi

  

37 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES V M

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Valiyapeedikayil, 
Peringannur, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Peringannur, 679535, 

Pattambi

  

38 11/01/2026 Madhavi Sajitha V T (OTHR) Kalarikkal, Nhangattiri, 
Thrithala, Nhangattiri, 

679303, Pattambi

  

39 11/01/2026 SAINUDEEN SAIDALIKUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL, 
EZHUMANGAD, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
ARANGOTTUKARA P 
O, 679533, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

40 11/01/2026 Fathima Afeena Fathimath Suhara 
(MTHR)

Poongottil House, 
Koodallur, Anakkara, 
Koodallur, 679554, 

Pattambi

  

41 11/01/2026 Raees P Afnali P (FTHR) Pulikkal, Kariyannoor, 
Parudur, Pallippuram, 

679305, Pattambi

  

42 11/01/2026 venugopalan Madhavi (MTHR) Kalarikkal, Nhangattiri, 
Thrithala, Nhangattiri, 

679303, pattambi

  

43 11/01/2026 Fahis Aflah Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Pulikkal, Kariyannoor, 
Parudur, Pallippuram, 

679305, Pattambi

  

44 11/01/2026 Jasmin Shuhail (HSBN) Kalisam Parambil, 
Kozhikkara, Kappur, 

Kappur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

45 11/01/2026 Muhammed Ashar P A Fathimath Suhara 
(MTHR)

Poongottil House, 
Koodallur Pattippara, 
Anakkara, Koodallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  

46 11/01/2026 Mohammed Salih P Ramla (MTHR) Pulikkal, Kariyannoor, 
Parudur, Pallippuram, 

679305, Pattambi

  

47 11/01/2026 VIVEK K V VIDHYADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KAIPPADA, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI, 

THIRUMITTACODE 2, 
CHAZHIYATTIRI P O, 

679535, PATTAMBI

  

48 11/01/2026 Vishnu C V Viswanathan (FTHR) Chettiyarath House, 
Komangalam, 

Nagalassery, Koottanad, 
679533, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

49 11/01/2026 Fathimma  Nasrin P K Saleena  (MTHR) Parathikkattil, 
Thalakkassery, 

Pattithara, 
Thalakkassery, 679534, 

Pattambi

  

50 11/01/2026 LIYANA THENSY K MANSOOR (HSBN) 5/417, Koottakkadavu, 
Kudallur, Kudallur, 

679554, Pattambi

  

51 11/01/2026 Mohammed Jasir P T Abdul Nasar P T (FTHR) Pattanmarthodiyil, 
Kariyannoor, Parudur, 
Pallippuram, 679305, 

Pattambi

  

52 11/01/2026 NANDANA K K  JAYAN K K (FTHR) Kollanakuxhiyil, Alur, 
Pattithara, Pattithara, 

679534, Pattambi

  

53 11/01/2026 LIYA SANAM KP KP ALI (FTHR) 7/91 Klisamparambil, 
KOZHIKKARA, 
Kappur, kappur, 
679552, Pattambi

  

54 11/01/2026 PAVITHRA K MANOJ K (FTHR) 549A, CHALISSERY, 
CHALISSERY, 

CHALISSERY, 679536, 
PATTAMBI

  

55 11/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha P P MUNEERA (MTHR) PADINJARE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

56 11/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN ALI AUDAL (FTHR) Korangottil, 
Chazhiyattiri, 

Thirumittacode 2, 
Chazhiyattiri PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

57 11/01/2026 Nibeesh  P N Bindhu (MTHR) Palakuzhiparambil, 
Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 

Mezhathur, 679534, 
Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

58 11/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P SAHADEVAN P 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
NELLIKKATTIRI, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
NELLIKKATTIRI P O, 

679533, PATTAMBI

  

59 11/01/2026 Bindhu Narayanankutty  (HSBN) Palakuzhiparambil, 
Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 

Mezhathur, 679534, 
Pattambi

  

60 11/01/2026 NAVAMI K K MUKUNDAN (FTHR) Kollanakuxhiyil, Alur, 
Pattithara, Pattithara, 

679534, Pattambi

  

61 11/01/2026 Fathimathu Rashida E V MUHAMMED 
BASHEER E V (FTHR)

ERATTUM 
VAKKATH, 

ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

62 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
T 

MOHINUDDIEN 
(FTHR)

THIRUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
KAPPUR, 

ERAVAKKAD, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

63 11/01/2026 Fathimathulshahina K 
S   

Mahroof  P P (HSBN) Pottampulakkil, 
Peringode, Nagalassery, 

Peringode, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

64 11/01/2026 SREERAG K R  RAVEENDRAN  
(FTHR)

Kunnathaxhath, 
Pattithara, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
679534, Pattambi

  

65 11/01/2026 ANJANA AT DILEEP A T (FTHR) 398, amettikkara, 
kappur, kumaranellur, 

679552, pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

66 11/01/2026 NASEEHA NISAM NISAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ERANHOLIL, 
IRUMBAKASSERY, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE P 
O, 679533, PATTAMBI

  

67 11/01/2026 ABHISHEK K P PRADEEP (FTHR) Kolavar kunnu 
parambil, Pooleri, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
679534, Pattambi

  

68 11/01/2026 AYISHABEEVI SHANAVAS (HSBN) Vattipparambil, 
Peringannur, 

Thirumittacode 1, 
Peringannur PO, 
679535, Pattambi

  

69 11/01/2026 Jaseela K M SHANAVAS K V 
(HSBN)

KALLINGAL 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

70 11/01/2026 RAJULA E NISAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

ERANHOLIL, 
IRUMBAKASSERY, 

THIRUMITTACODE 1, 
THIRUMITTACODE P 
O, 679533, PATTAMBI

  

71 11/01/2026 SHEBIN 
MUHAMMED T M 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, KAPPUR, 
679552, PATTAMBI

  

72 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN V P 

ABDUL SUDHEER  
(FTHR)

Velutha Parambil, 
Pooleri, PATTITHARA, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
679534, Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

73 11/01/2026 Ayisha Dhilna SULAIMAN (FTHR) Thacharakunnath House, 
Ullanoor, Thrithala, 
Thrithala, 679534, 

PATTAMBI

  

74 11/01/2026 SINSIMA V P ABDUL SUDHEER  
(FTHR)

Veluthu Parambil, 
Pooleri, PATTITHARA, 

PATTITHARA, 
PATTITHARA, 
679534, Pattambi

  

75 11/01/2026 Safa Nasrin M ABDUL NISHAD 
(FTHR)

MOOLAM 
KULANGARA, 
ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

76 11/01/2026 Ujwal V Manikandan  K P 
(FTHR)

Kanjoor Parithapurath 
Kalathil, Mezhathur, 

Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
679534, Pattambi

  

77 11/01/2026 ANUSHA  K V VELAYUDHAN K V 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, KUMBIDI, 

ANAKKARA, 
ANAKKARA, 679553, 

PATTAMBI

  

78 11/01/2026 Muhammad Shemeel K 
V 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL 
VALAPPIL, 

ULLANOOR, 
THRITHALA, 

THRITHALA, 679534, 
PATTAMBI

  

79 11/01/2026 Fabina M P Fousiya V P (MTHR) Madappatt Pattikkara 
Valappil, Mezhathur, 

Mezhathur, Mezhathur, 
679534, Pattambi

  

80 11/01/2026 Isa Siddik A V (OTHR) Acharath Valappil, 
Kozhikkara, Kappur, 

Kappur, 679552, 
Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

81 11/01/2026 Shahana K M Moidunni (FTHR) Kavukottunjalil House, 
Mannaraparambu, 
Kappur, Kappur, 
679552, Thrithala

  

82 11/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA M P  PRADEEP M P (FTHR) MULAMKUNNATHU, 
KOZHIKKARA, 

KAPPUR, 
ERAVAKKAD, 

679552, PATTAMBI

  

83 11/01/2026 HINA NASRIN KM SHAREENA  (MTHR) kalathil, chazhiyattiri, 
Thirumittacod 2, 

chazhiyattiri, 679535, 
pattambi

  

84 11/01/2026 Ahammed Aslam NP IBRAHIM (FTHR) Nariyampulli, 
Thozhukad, Peringode, 

Peringode, 679535, 
Pattambi

  

85 11/01/2026 Sahla Yasmin Fathimath Suhara 
(MTHR)

Kollam Thodi, 
Nhangattiri, Thrithala, 
Nhangattiri, 679303, 

Pattambi

  

86 11/01/2026 Ambika Vappala Devaky Amma (OTHR) Vadukoot Unnikuttiyil, 
Mattaya, Thrithala, 

Njaangattiry, 679303, 
Pattambi

  

87 11/01/2026 SALVA FATHIMA KP PAREED  (FTHR) 7/100 kalisam parambil, 
Kozhikkara, Kappur, 

Kappur, 679552, 
Pattambi

  

88 11/01/2026 JAHANA RAFEEQ PV MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

9/360Pulloor valappil, 
Kozhikkara, kappur, 

Kappur, 679552, 
Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


